«24»urons 2024 r.(6a)

Kawa nweHHan

Kod Han ¢ monokom
batoH

Cbip

B 10.00 ®PpykTbI

MEHIO

3ABTPAK

OBEJ

CanaT 13 KBalll KanycTbl C IYKOM

Cyn ropoxoBbii

WHKMyenb U3 roBAAUHbI

Mak u3gen oTsapHbie
Komnot u3 ¢/$pyKToB
Xneb prkaHoM

Monoko
Bynouyka monouH

MyAWHr TBOPOXHbINA
CmeTtaH coyc

Yai c "TMMOHOM
Xneb nweHUYHbIH

NOJIOHUK

YXUH

AlgNe 387» v lepmn
KB Makaposa

acnu/cag
150

150/200
30

8,6/12,8

100/100

30/50
150/200
80 /120
100 /130
150/180
40/50

150 /180
50/60

150/150
30/50
200
30/50



